

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

"B.
* * *
(3) For purposes of this Section, "parent or legal guardian" shall
mean a student's parent, legal guardian, or other person or entity responsible
for the student.
* * *"

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 3, line 2, change "directing" to "limiting"

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 3, line 6, change "services" to "instructional materials"

AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 4, line 23, after "information," delete the remainder of the line and insert "R.S.
17:3913 and 3914."

CODING: Words in ~~struck through~~ type are deletions from existing law; words underscored are additions.